
BASKETBALL

DATE DAY HOME/AWAY LOCATION TIME OPPONENT RESULTS
10/4/2025 Saturday Away Winston-Salem, NC TBA Triad Fall League

10/11/2025 Saturday Away Winston-Salem, NC TBA Triad Fall League

10/18/2025 Saturday Away Winston-Salem, NC TBA Triad Fall League

11/1/2025 Saturday Away Bermuda Run, NC TBA Phenom Hoops Jamboree

11/3/2025 Monday Away Johnson, TN TBA Experience Academy

11/5/2025 Wednesday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM *Combine (Global)

11/7/2025 Friday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM *Oak Hill Academy  (White)

11/8/2025 Saturday Away Bermuda Run, NC TBA Phenom Hoops Jamboree

11/10/2025 Monday Away Lincolnton, NC 5:00 PM *Combine (Varsity)

11/13/2025 Thursday Away Rural Retreat, VA 6:45 PM Appalachian Christian Academy

11/15/2025 Saturday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 2:00 PM Bull City Prep 

11/17/2025 Monday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM Winston-Salem Christian (JV)

11/24/2025 Monday Away Winston-Salem, NC TBA Carter G. Woodson

12/3/2025 Thursday Away Lincolnton, NC 5:00 PM *Combine (Global)

12/4/2025 Thursday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM *Quality Education Academy 

12/6/2025 Saturday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 2:00 PM Oak Hill Academy (White)

12/9/2025 Tuesday Away Winston-Salem, NC 5:30 PM *Winston-Salem Christian (JV)

12/15/2025 Monday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 6:45 PM Appalachian Christian Academy
12/16/2025 Tuesday Away Winston-Salem, NC TBA *QEA (Regional)
12/18/2025 Thursday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 6:30 PM Oak Hill Academy (Global)
1/21/2026 Wednesday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM Oak Hill Academy (Global)
1/24/2026 Saturday Away Blountville, TN 2:30 PM Tri-Cities Christian
1/29/2026 Thursday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 7:30 PM *Quality Education Academy 
2/2/2026 Monday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 6:30 PM *Combine (Varsity)
2/4/2026 Wednesday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM *Carter G. Woodson
2/5/2026 Thursday Home Mouth of Wilson, VA 5:00 PM *Oak Hill Academy  (White)
2/9/2026 Monday TBA TBA TBA Western Conference Tournament
2/10/2026 Tuesday TBA TBA TBA Western Conference Tournament
2/11/2026 TBA TBA TBA Western Conference Tournament
2/12/2026 Thursday TBA TBA TBA Western Conference Tournament
2/13/2026 Friday TBA TBA TBA Western Conference Tournament
2/16/2026 Monday TBA TBA TBA CAA4SC State Tournament*
2/17/2026 Tuesday TBA TBA TBA CAA4SC State Tournament*
2/18/2026 Wednesday TBA TBA TBA CAA4SC State Tournament*
2/19/2026 Thursday TBA TBA TBA CAA4SC State Tournament*

2/20/2026 Friday TBA Pinehurst, NC TBA
2/27/2026 Friday Away Rock Hill, SC TBA Big Shots Prep Nationals
2/28/2026 Saturday Away Rock Hill, SC TBA Big Shots Prep Nationals
3/1/2026 Sunday Away Rock Hill, SC TBA Big Shots Prep Nationals

* Denotes Conference/League Game

CAA4SC State Championship*: Sandhills CC
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